
TIME

09:30

10:00

10:30 A   ZURICH v B   VAL DE BAGNES C   NYON v D   AUBONNE E   ZUG v F   MEINIER

UMPIRES Jemima Sharon Lindy Carol Cara Bronwyn

11:00 G   GGNA v H   LAUSANNE I   LAUSANGES v J   LANCY K   GIN v A   ZURICH

UMPIRES Laura Ella Lorna Layla Jana Sarah G

11:30 C   NYON v E   ZUG F   MEINIER v G   GGNA H   LAUSANNE v I   LAUSANGES

UMPIRES Carol Ella Sarah G Sarah I Emily Bronwyn

12:00 J   LANCY v K   GIN A   ZURICH v C   NYON B   VAL DE BAGNES v D   AUBONNE

UMPIRES Cath Bronwyn Moniek Jana Sharon Sarah I

12:30 I   LAUSANGES v K   GIN F   MEINIER v H   LAUSANNE E   ZUG v G   GGNA

UMPIRES Lindy Ella Jemima Sarah G Carol Jana

13:00 A   ZURICH v J   LANCY D   AUBONNE v E   ZUG

UMPIRES Layla Sarah I Carol Sharon

13:30 G   GGNA v I   LAUSANGES B   VAL DE BAGNES v C   NYON

UMPIRES Bronwyn Cath Sarah G Cara

14:00 H   LAUSANNE v J   LANCY D   AUBONNE v F   MEINIER B   VAL DE BAGNES v K   GIN

UMPIRES Mia Jana Laura Sarah I Sharon Ella

14:45

UMPIRES

15:30

UMPIRES

16:15

16:30

A   ZURICH G   GGNA Jana Lorna Moniek

B   VAL DE BAGNES H   LAUSANNE Sarah I Cath Ella

C   NYON I   LAUSANGES Bronwyn Layla Lindy

D   AUBONNE J   LANCY Sarah G Sharon Cara

E   ZUG K   GIN Laura Jemima Carol

F   MEINIER Mia Emily

ARRIVAL OF TEAMS

COACHES & OFFICIALS BRIEFING

R
O

U
N

D
 1

R
O

U
N

D
 2

R
O

U
N

D
 3

2025 Swiss Netball Peppermill Challenge Tournament
Match & Umpiring Schedule

Saturday, 15 March 2025

COURT 1 COURT 2 COURT 3

R
O

U
N

D
 9

R
O

U
N

D
 1

0

SEMI 1 SEMI 2

FINAL

R
O

U
N

D
 4

R
O

U
N

D
 5

R
O

U
N

D
 6

R
O

U
N

D
 7

R
O

U
N

D
 8

PRESENTATION OF TROPHIES AND MEDALS

VENUE CLEAN UP AND TEAM DEPARTURES

TEAMS UMPIRES

BONZE FINAL


